v,

CUSTOM
CHARACTERS
INCG,

DESIGN /DEVELOPMENT

COMMERCIAL INVOICE
INVOICE #1-15055 & 1-5054

Sold To: FINE OTEL TURIZM ISLETMECILIK A.S.

Meltem Mah.Sakip Sabanci Bulvari No:3
Muratpasa/ ANTALYA- TURKIYE

Quote 5082 and 5081

Item

Quote 5082:

SpongeBob Complete with kit
Patrick complete with kit
Squidward complete with kit
Sandy Cheeks complete with kit
Everest complete with kit
Quote 5081:

SpongeBob Complete with kit
Patrick complete with kit
Squidward complete with kit

Quantity

NN NN

NN

SCHEDULE B #9505906000

e. For Customs Purposes Only

Country of Manufacture: United States
Country of Destination: Turkey

Ship to:

i d
Title: Matthew Chism - Office Manager

THE LAND OF LEGENDS
Kadriye Mah. Atatiirk Cad. No:104/1
Serik/ ANTALYA- TURKIYE

Unit Price

$16,560.00
$18,119.00
$16,145.00
$14,747.00
$21,048.00

$16,560.00
$18,119.00
$16,145.00

7-Oct-24

Extension

$33,120.00
$36,238.00
$32,290.00
$29,494.00
$42,096.00

$0.00
$33,120.00
$36,238.00
$32,290.00

$0.00

$274,886.00

Manufacturer's FEIN: 95 4045533

Freight Agent:

Unit of Currency: US Dollars

Date: 9/24/2024

818/507-5940 B 621 Thompson Avenue B Glendale, California 91201



